Catherine’s Laser & Beauty Salon
- Laser IPL Price List -

Hair Removal

Sides of face
Upper Lip

Chin
Chin & Upper Lip
Centre Brow
Neck Front

Full Face
Underarms

Chest (except breasts)
Breasts

Abdomen

Lower Back

Arms (full)
Standard Bikini
Californian
Brazilian
Hollywood

Great Reductions

Bikini (standard)& Underarms

Lower Yz Leg

Full Leg including (standard) Bikini Line
Upper Leg including (standard) Bikini Line

Price List for Men
Back
Chest (full)

Chest (half)
Face Beard

Centre Brow

€75
€60
€75
€110
€35
€95
€135
€100
€115
€75
€80 - €120
€120
€165
€120
€130
€140
€150
€190
€199
€365
€215

€200
€170

€90
€150

€35

+ Skin Rejuvenation (for the treatment of sun damaged skin, Roscea & Acne) €160

Wrinkle reduction treatment

€225

Price is for each treatment - prices vary upon consultation




